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1 2022-04-17 679,631 239,959 0 0 0 0 0 919,590 919,590 78,991,729
2 2022-05-17 682,339 314,641 0 0 4] 0 0 996,980 996,980 78,309,390
3 2022-06-17 685,057 311,923 0 0 0 0 (4] 996,980 996,980 77,624,333
4 | 2022-07-17 687,786 309,194 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 76,936,547
5 |2022-08-17 690,525 306,455 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 76,246,022
6 |2022-09-17 693,276 303,704 0 0 0 ] 0 996,980 996,980 75,552,746
7 2022-10-17 696,038 300,942 0 0 0 (0] [¢] 996,980 996,980 74,856,708
8 2022-11-17 698,810 298,170 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 74,157,898
9 |2022-12-17 701,594 295,386 0 0 0 0 4] 996,980 996,980 73,456,304
10 | 2023-01-17 704,389 292,591 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 72,751,915
11 | 2023-02-17 707,194 289,786 0 0 0 (0] 0 996,980 996,980 72,044,721
12 | 2023-03-17 710,011 286,969 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 71,334,710
13 | 2023-04-17 712,839 284,141 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 70,621,871
14 | 2023-05-17 715,678 281,302 0 o] 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 69,906,193
15 | 2023-06-17 718,529 278,451 0 (4] 0 (0] Q0 996,980 996,980 69,187,664
16 | 2023-07-17 721,392 275,588 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 68,466,272
17 12023-08-17 724,265 272,715 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 67,742,007
18 | 2023-09-17 727,150 269,830 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 67,014,857
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19 | 2023-10-17 730,046 266,934 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 66,284,811
20 |2023-11-17 732,955 264,025 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 65,551,856
21 | 2023-12-17 735,875 261,105 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 64,815,981
22 | 2024-01-17 738,806 258,174 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 64,077,175
23 | 2024-02-17 741,749 255,231 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 63,335,426
24 | 2024-03-17 744,703 252,277 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 62,590,723
2; 2024-04-17 747,670 249,310 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 61,843,053
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26 | 2024-05-17 750,648 246,332 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 61,092,405
27 | 2024-06-17 753,638 243,342 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 60,338,767
28 | 2024-07-17 756,640 240,340 0 V] 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 59,582,127
29 | 2024-08-17 759,653 237,327 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 58,822,474
30 | 2024-09-17 762,679 234,301 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 58,059,795
31 | 2024-10-17 765,717 231,263 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 57,294,078
32 | 2024-11-17 768,767 228,213 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 56,525,311
33 | 2024-12-17 771,830 225,150 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 55,753,481
34 |2025-01-17 774,905 222,075 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 54,978,576
35 | 2025-02-17 777,991 218,989 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 54,200,585
36 | 2025-03-17 781,090 215,890 0 o 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 53,419,495
37 |2025-04-17 784,202 212,778 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 52,635,293
38 | 2025-05-17 787,325 209,655 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 51,847,968
39 | 2025-06-17 790,461 206,519 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 51,057,507
40 | 2025-07-17 793,611 203,369 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 50,263,896
41 | 2025-08-17 796,771 200,209 0 0 Q 0 0 996,980 996,980 49,467,125
42 | 2025-09-17 799,945 197,035 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 48,667,180
43 | 2025-10-17 803,132 193,848 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 47,864,048
44 | 2025-11-17 806,331 190,649 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 47,057,717
45 | 2025-12-17 809,543 187,437 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 46,248,174
46 | 2026-01-17 812,767 184,213 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 45,435,407
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47 | 2026-02-17 816,005 180,975 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980| 44,619,402
48 |2026-03-17 819,255 177,725 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980| 43,800,147
49 | 2026-04-17 822,518 174,462 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980| 42,977,629
50 | 2026-05-17 825,795 171,185 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980| 42,151,834
51 | 2026-06-17 829,084 167,896 0 ] 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 41,322,750
52 | 2026-07-17 832,386 164,594 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 40,490,364
53 | 2026-08-17 835,702 161,278 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 39,654,662
54 | 2026-09-17 839,031 157,949 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980, 38,815,631
55 | 2026-10-17 842,374 154,606 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980| 37,973,257
56 | 2026-11-17 845,729 151,251 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 37,127,528
57 |2026-12-17 849,098 147,882 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 36,278,430
58 |2027-01-17 852,480 144,500 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980| 35,425,950
59 |2027-02-17 855,876 141,104 0 0 0 0 0 996,980 996,980 34,570,074
60 | 2027-03-17 860,074 169,386 0 0 0 0 0 1,029,460 1,029,460| 33,710,000
oAl 45,961,360 13,812,530 0 ] 0 0 0| 59,773,890/ 59,773,890
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